
CITY OF HARVEY 

Mayor Christopher J. Clark 
15320BROADWAY AVENUE 

HARVEY, IL 60426 

(708) 2 l0-5300 - PHONE

2023 HOUSING COURT SCHEDULE 

COURT DATE 
TICKET CUT OFF DATE 

(every 2nd Wednesday of the month) 

January 11, 2023 Friday, December 23, 2022 

February 08, 2023 Friday, January 20, 2023 

March 08, 2023 Friday, February 17, 2023 

April 12, 2023 Friday, March 24, 2023 

May 10, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023 

June 14, 2023 Friday, May 19, 2023 

July 12, 2023 Friday, June 23, 2023 

August 09, 2023 Friday, July 21, 2023 

September 13, 2023 Friday, August 25, 2023 

October 11, 2023 Friday, September 22, 2023 

NoYember 08, 2023 Friday, October 20, 2023 

December 13, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023 

January 10, 2024 Friday, December 22, 2023 


